

## PACHET MATERIALE FINISAJE SI ACOPERISURI

I.D.: 39968648

Data publicarii 20.09.18 Coduri CPV 44190000-8

Pretul estimativ: 14.714,44 RON - 14.714,44 RON

Descriere: CUPLA RAPIDA .....2 X 11.76 = 23.52 STUT FILETAT 1''.....4 X 12.60 =50.40 ROBINET SCURGERE CU BILA.....2 X 42.02 = 84.04 SPACLU 100 ...2 X 6.72 = 13.44 SPACLU60.....4 X 2.94 = 11.76 TEAVA 50 -2M.....18 X 8.40 = 151.20 COT PVC 50....6 X 1.26 = 7.56 COT PEHD 32.....5 X 6.72 = 33.60 TEU PEHD 32.....1 X 9.24 =9.24 BATERIE LAVOAR.....1 X 113.44 =113.44 RACORD INOX.....2 X 14.28 =28.56 VOPSEA COLOR 9 L ....1 X 193.27 =193.27 RIGOLA 145X1000.....7 X 73.10 =511.70 PENSULA 60.....5 X3.78 = 18.90 VOPSEA ALCHIDICA 0.75.....5 X 13.44=67.20 GLET CT 126.....3 X 23.53 =70.59 GLET CT 127.....3 X 33.61 =100.83 TRAFALLET .....3 X 15.12 =45.36 ALUBAND 20X 10 ML....1 X 113.45 =113.45 SILICON SANITAR .....5 X 10.92 =54.60 TIGLA METAL 1180X1180.....2 X 48.74 =97.48 TIGLA METAL 2230X1180.....18 X 99.16 =1784.88 TIGLA METAL 2930X 1180.....26 X 121.85 =3168.10 COAMA MARO MICA.....8X 44.54 =356.32 BORD FRONTON .....8 X 33.61 =268.88 CAPAC JGH.....4 X 8.40 =33.60 ELEMENTE IMBINARE .....6 X 18.48=110.88 RACORD JGH.....2 X 21.00 =42.00 JGHEAB SCURGERE.....8 X 73.11 =584.88 VERGELE STM 3X600...KG.....35 X 12.60 =441.00 CM 11 .....3 X 25.21 =75.63 CHIT MONTAJ.....4X 15.54 =62.16 SPUMA POLIURETANICA.....2X 14.70 =29.40 RULETA 5 ML.....1 X 23.52 =23.52 RACORD WC.....2 X 6.72 =13.44 AMORSA 5 L.....2 X 12.60 =25.20 ADEZIV CM 17 .....2 X 54.62 =109.24 ROBINET COLTAR.....2 X 12.60= 25.20 STECHER TRIFAZAT5X16....2 X 13.45 =26.90 CARAMIDA P63-100....1320 X 2.52 =3.326.40 LAMBRIU 14X 121X 3000.....17 X 126.05